Date:
12/01/2025
MONDAY

12/4/2025
THURSDAY

12/11/2025
THURSDAY

12/16/2025
TUESDAY

01/05/2025
MONDAY

01/08/2025
THURSDAY

01/13/2025
TUESDAY

HOME GAMES
AWAY GAMES
HFCA-Holy Family

Time:
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM

MSOS- Mary Star of the Sea
SJS- St.Joseph School
SHA-Sacred Hearts Academy

Location:

MSOS
MSOS

SPS
SPS

HFCA
HFCA

SPS
SPS

SHA

SJS

SJS

SPS
SPS

Opponent:
MSOS (girls)
MSOS(boys)

SHA
ST. Louis(Red)

HFCA(girls)
HFCA(boys)

HFCA(girls)
HFCA(boys)

SHA
SJS(girls)
SJS(boys)

SJS(girls)
SJS(boys)



