Date:	Time:	Location:	Opponent:
12/01/2025	4:00 PM	MSOS	MSOS (girls)
MONDAY	5:00 PM	MSOS	MSOS(boys)
12/4/2025	4:00 PM	SPS	SHA
THURSDAY	5:00 PM	SPS	ST. Louis(Red)
12/11/2025	4:00 PM	HFCA	HFCA(girls)
THURSDAY	5:00 PM	HFCA	HFCA(boys)
12/16/2025	4:00 PM	SPS	HFCA(girls)
TUESDAY	5:00 PM	SPS	HFCA(boys)
01/05/2025	4:00 PM	SHA	SHA
MONDAY			
01/08/2025	4:00 PM	SJS	SJS(girls)
THURSDAY	5:00 PM	SJS	SJS(boys)
01/13/2025	4:00 PM	SPS	SJS(girls)
TUESDAY	5:00 PM	SPS	SJS(boys)
HOME GAMES			
AWAY GAMES			
HFCA-Holy Family			
MSOS- Mary Star of the Sea			
SJS- St.Joseph School			
SHA-Sacred Hea	arts Academy		